TACHIKAWA TACHIHI CUP  {£#% JAPAN OPEN 2023 %56[E £ HE YA 4 —XFBBHEFIEAS

7 U —F 31

2023%9A16H~2023%9817H

YRR —XBFEGHEE EHNO 8

IEfz - FR% wh | BAK | DYER | BER | TiTHE | #HiE | BE | 8=

1 Mizutori Sports Club 29.025 | 28.825 | 28.725| 28.550 | 29.075| 29.025 |173.225
2 YarvRR—-vitiEE 28.250 | 28.600 | 28.700| 28.525| 28.700| 28.200|170.975 2.250
3 Yad RF—v o5 7HEEE| 28,650 | 28.150 | 27.650 | 28.300| 28.900| 28.100 | 169.750 1.225
4 FALa=THE2 77| 28550 | 28.150 | 27.800 | 27.600 | 28.875| 28.450 | 169.425 0.325
5 HIVHHEYRE 28.800 | 28.450 | 27.150| 28.050| 28.050 | 27.400|167.900 1.6525
6 BEJIFT7A 28.000 | 27.650 | 27.500| 27.950| 27.450 | 28.750 | 167.300 0.600
7 SRCK% 28.150 | 28.500| 26.650 | 27.950 | 27.850 | 27.950 | 167.050 0.250
8 BB 28.800 | 27.250 | 26.700 | 27.450 | 28.050 | 28.000 | 166.250 0.800
9 B { 7ZVKIP 28.250 | 27.750 | 27.300 | 27.050 | 27.400| 28.000 | 165.750 0.500
10 BEmRRs>7 27.900 | 28.175| 27.100| 27.900| 27.650 | 26.500 | 165.225 0.525
11 team YAGI 28.050 | 27.950 | 27.100| 27.750| 26.700 | 27.550 | 165.100 0.125
12 SEF¥EMZEFRB 27.950 | 27.900 | 25.600 | 28.350 | 27.950| 27.100 | 164.850 0.250
13 SEFIRRZTATA 28.025 | 28.050 | 27.150 | 26.350| 27.200| 27.300 | 164.075 0.775
14 EE7z=vy 2R 28.300 | 26.000 | 27.050 | 27.550| 27.400 | 27.750 | 164.050 0.025
15 RIEFCLBIR6 A A) | 28.200 | 27.450 | 26.450 | 27.250 | 27.350 | 27.150 | 163.850 0.200
16 3FEL L WE 27,550 | 28.400 | 25.850| 27.400| 27.600| 26.900 |163.700 0.150
17 -2 57 28.250 | 27.050 | 25.150 | 27.200| 27.800| 28.050 | 163.500 0.200
18 EHE—_GRIST 28.325 | 27.050 | 26.750 | 26.800| 27.100 | 27.200 | 163.225 0.275
19 Z7IVTFHIES ST 26.500 | 27.600 | 27.200| 27.200| 27.400 | 27.200 | 163.100 0.125
20 MAGESR 28.350 | 26.400 | 26.650 | 27.450| 26.850 | 27.350 |163.050 0.050
21 frkiRES 77 27.650 | 26.400 | 26.600| 27.050| 27.100| 27.350 | 162.150 0.900
22 SKG# 37 27.250 | 27.500 | 25.050| 26.350 | 27.950 | 27.300 | 161.400 0.750
23 ESFRI 7 27.400 | 27.850 | 26.000 | 25.350 | 27.200 | 27.500 | 161.300 0.100
24 FLIPH3% 2 5 7 Fix 27.650 | 26.950 | 25.300 | 26.050 | 27.000| 27.550|160.500 0.800
25 EESS7B 27.150 | 26.050 | 26.600 | 26.850 | 27.100| 26.650 | 160.400 0.100
26 THEFU—-L 27.650 | 26.500 | 26.300 | 27.000| 25.450| 27.400 | 160.300 0.100
26 TEAM ONE PURPOSE | 26.850 | 26.600 | 25.800 | 26.450 | 27.100| 27.500 | 160.300 0.000
28 I%Es77B 27.200 | 27.075| 26.300 | 26.250| 26.750| 26.700 | 160.275 0.025
29 E#Kids 27.550 | 26.950 | 25.150 | 27.050| 27.250| 26.300 | 160.250 0.025
30 RRYMCAGF#E77 27.400 | 26.650 | 26.400 | 26.650 | 26.000| 27.050 | 160.150 0.100
31 Ny 7—FEs57A 26.600 | 27.100 | 27.200 | 25.600 | 26.600 | 26.650 | 159.750 0.400
32 Yab—ERs 5 7HIRE| 28.050 | 27.525 | 25.250 | 27.450 | 26.550 | 24.850 | 159.675 0.075
33 BEEA 26.050 | 26.500 | 25.950 | 26.400| 26.950| 27.125 |158.975 0.700
34 FEZZ77A 26.100 | 26.550 | 26.700 | 26.800 | 26.350 | 26.350 | 158.850 0.125
35 EHECIKIES 572 27.500 | 26.300 | 25.200 | 26.250 | 26.750 | 26.800 | 158.800 0.050
36 hAERS 77 28.050 | 26.850 | 25.250 | 25.700| 26.000| 26.800 | 158.650 0.150
37 H2E S 26.600 | 26.900 | 24.700 | 25.850 | 27.050| 26.650 | 157.750 0.900
38 tAR=1+EBRARE 26.200 | 26.700 | 24.500 | 26.500| 26.550 | 26.950 | 157.400 0.350
39 ERGES 27.250 | 26.150 | 25.650 | 25.950 | 25.500 | 26.800 | 157.300 0.100
40 A H LS B 26.050 | 27.500 | 26.050 | 24.600 | 26.200 | 26.650 | 157.050 0.250
40 Officiald Udandism 26.750 | 25.850 | 24.950 | 26.650 | 27.000| 25.850 | 157.050 0.000
42 TeamTwisters| 26.200 | 26.300| 25.950 | 25.800| 26.550| 25.750 | 156.550 0.500
43 NI[iDKSS 27.250 | 25.950 | 25.400 | 25.850 | 25.650 | 26.000 | 156.100 0.450
44 Ny 7—kE777B 27.250 | 25.350 | 26.000 | 26.350 | 26.000| 25.050 | 156.000 0.100
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TACHIKAWA TACHIHI CUP {#3% JAPAN OPEN 2023 £56FE] £2BF 7R %4 — X{FigHmEEFEAS

7 YU —F3 i

2023%9H16H~2023F9A17H

224 —XBFEGHSE EHNO 8
IEfi iR W | BAE | VR | BE | PiTH | #E | B | 8KE
45 |FABIR I L%~ 77 | 26.900 | 25.950 | 25.250 | 24.850 | 25.850 | 26.950 | 155.750 0.250
46 Bigs 7 7A 26.350 | 25.150 | 26.050 | 25.150 | 26.450 | 26.500 | 155.650 0.100
47 BRALOBF— L 26.900 | 25.300 | 24.800| 26.700| 25.800 | 26.100 | 155.600 0.050
48 Bigs 7B 25.900 | 25.700 | 24.950 | 25.850 | 26.800 | 26.200 | 155.400 0.200
49 7AURXZirREHotGC | 26.300 | 25.400 | 26.450 | 26.000| 25.200 | 26.000 |155.350 0.050
50 RRAVF7 26.500 | 26.250 | 25.600 | 24.450 | 25.800 | 26.050 | 154.650 0.700
51 EWMEIRS 77 27.700 | 26.850 | 25.900 | 27.000 | 27.900| 18.600 | 153.950 0.700
52 ENNs37 26.700 | 25.000 | 24.700 | 25.350 | 25.400 | 26.050 |153.200 0.750
53 [HEFA{ERET 27.150 | 24.800 | 24.350 | 25.900 | 24.700 | 26.050 | 152.950 0.250
54 |REFRSIZ7 26.750 | 23.800 | 24.850 | 25.700 | 24.450| 26.950 | 152.500 0.450
55 ¥/ 3 @R bRE| 25.200 | 24.950 | 22.100 | 26.250 | 25.400 | 23.900 | 147.800 4,700
56 |BXK277 25550 | 24.200 | 22.750 | 25.650 | 24.350 | 24.500 | 147.000 0.800
b7 |HFRERE 25200 | 24.700 | 24.650 | 25.100 | 23.650 | 23.400 | 146.700 0.300
58 KINPGYMNASTICS | 27.050 | 26.350 | 23.950 | 17.450 | 24.950 | 26.100 | 145.850 0.850
59 2FE-F257 27.000 | 23.150 | 17.050 | 25.750 | 25.150 | 25.100 | 143.200 2.650
60 FAETHIFRY 77 18.000 | 26.500 | 26.050 | 26.900 | 26.650 | 18.150 | 142.250 0.950
61 BRERI ST 25.100 | 26.700 | 16.200 | 26.100 | 17.550 | 25.800 | 137.450 4.800
62 F—LARH 24,950 | 24.250 | 15.400 | 17.150| 25.450 | 24.450|131.650 5.800
63 EAh4¥—-2577=7 | 25,750 | 24.650 | 24,300 | 17.150| 17.150 | 17.450 | 126.450 5.200
64 |~RXZgymnastics 17.500 | 16.500 | 15.900 | 17.300 | 24.350 | 26.950 | 118.500 7.950
65 F—LNHK 15.500 8.900 7.250 8.350 7.900 8.000 | 55.900 | 62.600
BYRY 1>
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TACHIKAWA TACHIHI CUP

{## JAPAN OPEN 2023 %56 £HF& 7R & — X FBRHREEFERS

2023%F9A16A~2023%F9A17H

7V —F i)l R

TRA—XBFEAAES FEFRNO 7
Wiz| Bib| EFH FiE% F#R| b | ME|HAE| IR |-V IE| 35 | E|FTE JE| &8 | B 8 |85
1 (369 |XEF A  [Mizutori Sports Club| 23| 9.725| 6 | 9.925| 1 | 9.825| 2 | 9.750| 3 | 9.675| 7 | 9.900| 1 |58.800
2 (462 |hex B |fEMSB®RS 57 [ 25] 9.850) 2 | 9.150(73 | 9.650| 6 | 9.700| 5 | 9.875| 2 | 9.850| 2 |58.075| 0.725
3 (188 |2XK P} |vaqszx-vrsvemm| 28| 9.600(19 | 9.500(28 | 9.800| 3 | 9.600| 8 | 9.800| 5 | 9.500(13 |57.800| 0.275
4 (366 |47 @AEB |Mizutori Sports Club| 30| 9.600({19 | 9.200(67 | 9.700| 4 | 9.400|20 | 9.900| 1 | 9.775| 4 |57.575| 0.225
5 (421 (Be@ X¥ |7rIUTHERS7| 22| 9.700 8| 9.600/15 | 9.700| 4 | 9.600| 8 | 9.150(64 | 9.800| 3 |57.550| 0.025
6 (125 |EH EZ |$avaz7H#s57 | 23| 9.550(22 | 9.700| 9| 9.600| 7 | 9.400(20 | 9.625[11 | 9.550(11 |57.425| 0.125
7332 |HFT B YavRFE—vitdE| 24| 9.500(30 | 9.600(15 | 9.875| 1 | 9.775| 2 | 9.400(30 | 9.250|52 |57.400| 0.025
8 |234 [Ra2 | vat—AtRo 5790 | 27| 9.650(15 | 9.725| 8 | 9.450(11 | 9.650| 7 | 9.350(37 | 9.450(18 [57.275| 0.125
9 |120 |[EA@E [SKG/ 57 24| 9.650|15 | 9.550(22 | 9.050(45 | 9.800| 1 | 9.600|12 | 9.450(18 |[57.100| 0.175
10 411 [ 2 BITEA 36| 9.300|66 | 9.700| 9 | 9.550| 8 | 9.400|20 | 9.450|23 | 9.675| 7 [57.075| 0.025
11 |117 [HEE (V-7 57 | 25| 9.800| 3 | 9.550(22 | 8.950|70 | 9.350|31 | 9.700| 6 | 9.700| 6 |57.050| 0.025
12 |329 |#24 thAEB [ 22— vitigi| 25| 9.350(52 | 9.450(33 | 9.525| 9 | 9.400|20 | 9.850| 3 | 9.450(18 |57.025| 0.025
13 (401 | EE AN [$B5F4B 24| 9.650|15 | 9.750| 6 | 9.150|34 | 9.500|15 | 9.350(37 | 9.450(18 |56.850| 0.175
14 (423 |tkEE B BREE 33| 9.700| 8 | 9.400(40 | 9.350|18 | 9.150/59 | 9.550|16 | 9.625| 9 |56.775| 0.075
15 (222 (LB # |(HbEosrbEHE | 22| 9.500(30 | 9.750| 6 | 9.200|27 | 9.300|37 | 9.600|12 | 9.400(26 |56.750| 0.025
16 (367 |HH BET  [Mizutori Sports Club| 34| 9.700| 8 | 9.700( 9 | 9.200(27 | 9.400/20 | 9.150|64 | 9.350(30 |56.500| 0.250
17 (112 |fhl 85  |welfare Gymnastics Club | 26 | 9.550(22 | 9.700( 9 | 8.950|70 | 9.400/20 | 9.350(|37 | 9.500(13 |56.450| 0.050
18 (304 %M —H |[EHE—Es 57| 25| 9.775| 4 | 9.350(49 | 9.250(24 | 9.250(49 | 9.500|17 | 9.250|52 |56.375| 0.075
19 (126 |fnEk Bt |#ava=7Hi8s57 | 24| 9.700) 8 | 8.950|108| 9.400({13 | 9.050|78 | 9.600|12 | 9.600|10 |56.300| 0.075
20 |295 | RO |BABRESTT 28| 9.550|22 | 9.400(40 | 9.450|11 | 9.550|12 | 9.500|17 | 8.800|164 |56.250| 0.050
21 |191 |KER fIFE  |[¥asz#-vrs7mmm| 24| 9,550(22 | 9.000(92 | 9.200|27 | 9.400(20 | 9.650| 8 | 9.350{30 |56.150| 0.100
22 |335 {4k $HE |SRCAH 24| 9.350|52 | 9.450(33 | 9.400|{13 | 9.100|68 | 9.450|23 | 9.350|30 |56.100| 0.050
23 |336 |ZREE WA SRCKH 22| 9.550|22 | 9.450(33 | 9.000|56 | 9.550({12 | 9.200/56 | 9.300|39 |56.050| 0.050
24 108 |EiME & Official# Ldandism| 29| 9.050|136 | 9.800| 4 | 9.050(|45 | 9.600| 8 | 9.500(17 | 9.000|107 |56.000( 0.050
24 (330 |[/VLUE EE |¥ 2 xF—viiEaE| 23| 9.400(43 | 9.550(22 | 9.300(20 | 9.150({59 | 9.450(23 | 9.150|74 [56.000| 0.000
26 (272 [N# B\ |SEIEEAZEATB 27| 9.500({30 | 9.550(22 | 8.800(90 | 9.500(15 | 9.300(42 | 9.300|39 |55.950| 0.050
26 |313 B EE | BL{FVKIP 27| 9.350(52 | 9.650(13 | 9.300|{20 | 9.000|89 | 9.400(30 | 9.250(52 [55.950| 0.000
28 (314 |#a# BER | B < FELKIP 30| 9.500(30 | 9.350(49 | 9.250(24 | 9.350{31 | 8.950|106 | 9.450(18 [55.850| 0.100
29 (144 |BAIN #5E [ rokvvamazz—vers- | 24| 9.550(22 | 9.650|13 | 9.350(18 | 8.600(175 | 9.400(30 | 9.200|61 [55.750| 0.100
30 (124 |SHE BB |$Ava=7H8257 | 23| 9.300(66 | 9.500(28 | 8.800(90 | 9.150|59 | 9.650| 8 [ 9.300|39 [55.700| 0.050
31 |247 £ 2K |(EWBIRIFT 26| 9.350(52 | 9.350(49 | 9.100(38 | 9.050({78 | 9.600(12 | 9.200(61 [55.650| 0.050
32 |398 |MlEE EHsh  |R#HEB 28| 9.700| 8 | 9.250(64 | 8.900(75 | 9.050(78 | 9.450(23 | 9.250(52 |55.600| 0.050
33 |360 |B7N0 £ meFammsxsnas) | 26| 9.700( 8 | 9.200(67 | 9.050(45 | 9.050(78 | 9.200(56 | 9.350(30 [55.550| 0.050
34 |377 |BE X SKG7 77 39| 9.450(38 | 8.950|108| 9.500(10 | 8.750(150 | 9.825| 4 | 9.050(95 [55.525| 0.025
35 |361 |[/MI B MEFEEReAFHEA) | 25| 9.400(43 | 9.500(28 | 9.200|27 | 9.350(31 | 9.350(37 | 8.700|187 | 55.500| 0.025
36 |271 |RIE A |SEEIEHIRAB 25| 9.100|121| 9.400|40 | 9.050/45 | 9.550|12 | 9.650| 8 | 8.700(187 |55.450| 0.050
37 |392 |2 15 g3 7A 52| 9.450|38 | 9.300(58 | 9.200|27 | 9.400/20 | 8.500|225 | 9.500(13 |55.350| 0.100
37 (190 |HO BKER |va12#—vs57:mam| 29| 9.500({30 | 9.300/58 | 8.550(138 | 9.300(37 | 9.450(23 | 9.250|52 |55.350| 0.000
39 (383 [{EBE SIS |(FPE S5 TB 27| 9.350(52 | 9.825| 3 | 9.300/20 | 8.700(153 | 9.400|30 | 8.750|177 |55.325| 0.025
40 (310 [ LA FHE FBE -2 572 23| 9.500{30 | 8.700|/159 | 8.900(75 | 9.300(37 | 9.200({56 | 9.650| 8 |55.250| 0.075
41 | 267 ARl #EST | SE{RIRIARERA 26| 9.725| 6 | 8.950|108 | 9.050(45 | 9.300/37 | 9.100(76 | 9.100|83 [55.225| 0.025
42 (394 |EH HE |BESTFTA 34| 9.150(|112| 9.300(58 | 8.900|75 | 8.800(133 | 9.300/42 | 9.750| 5 |55.200| 0.025
42 (388 [iEIA fE—pBF [IZAXHiEES 57| 20| 9.050[136 | 8.800(137| 9.050(45 | 9.350(31 | 9.500[17 | 9.450(18 |55.200| 0.000
44 |193 |dtl E— |EEGEXR®S 57| 67| 9.350(52 | 9.000/92 | 9.050(45 | 9.300(37 | 9.100(76 | 9.350|30 |55.150| 0.050
45 (356 | KB BAER 3EL W 22| 9.400|43 | 9.550(22 | 8.500(145 | 9.450(18 | 9.300(|42 | 8.800|164 |55.000| 0.150
45 (442 |BRREZ |team YAGI|30] 9.400/43 | 9.150(73 | 8.800|90 | 9.500|15 | 9.000(93 | 9.150|74 |55.000| 0.000
45 (395 | AE HE |287F77A 62| 9.300|66 | 9.050|85 | 9.300(20 | 9.250(49 | 9.000(/93 | 9.100|83 |55.000| 0.000
48 (248 |8l #E |ERWGIEIFT 23| 9.250/80 | 9.400(40 | 8.300|185 | 9.400|20 | 9.150|64 | 9.400(26 |54.900| 0.100
48 |331 |1RE i YarAE—yisE| 22| 8.750(219 | 9.350{49 | 8.700[113| 9.350{31 [ 9.400(30 | 9.350(30 |54.900| 0.000
50 |225 |H+ —8 |HvrbhEHmE | 22| 9.550(22 | 9.200(67 | 8.950(70 | 9.150(59 | 9.200|56 | 8.800|164 |54.850| 0.050
50 |166 |FiE B Egs 3 7A 27| 9.100|121| 8.900(119 | 9.050(45 | 9.200|54 | 9.250(50 | 9.350(30 |54.850( 0.000
52 |287 | =B HEs57 19| 9.350(52 | 9.350|49 | 8.600(127 | 9.300(37 | 9.150({64 | 9.050(|95 |54.800| 0.050
52 (430 |FHZE B ES&ERs 57 35| 9.350(52 | 9.600(15 | 8.750{102 | 8.800|133 | 9.250(50 | 9.050|95 [54.800] 0.000
54 |321 |d#t E£ff | AKEBRIFT 27| 9.650(15 | 9.900| 2 | 8.550|138 | 9.050|78 | 8.500|225 | 9.100(83 |54.750| 0.050
54 (251 (& B NPOEAZ #7357 | 34| 9.100|121| 8.850(|130 | 9.400|13 | 9.450|18 | 9.300({42 | 8.650|200 |54.750| 0.000
56 |397 |saulCofiio Arena | BB 2 5 T A 44| 8.950(173 | 9.350(49 | 9.400(13 | 8.350|233 | 9.200(56 | 9.450|18 |54.700| 0.050
56 (440 |FFEE= |team YAGI|30| 9.250(80 | 9.300/58 | 9.200(27 | 9.250(49 | 8.800|140 | 8.900|143 |54.700| 0.000
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TACHIKAWA TACHIHI CUP

12 JAPAN OPEN 2023 %56 £B4 v & — X FRBEHEFEAS
202398168 ~2023698178 7 U —F IR

TAZ—ABFEAES TEIENO 7
Mgl Bib| BFESH RS st Wb || BAR| | oY@ E| B | IR EOE|E| B | E| RS |(BaE
58 |241 [1uE fRE  [E&#Kids 24| 9.200(96 | 9.400|40 | 8.350|179 | 9.400|20 | 9.300({42 | 9.000|107 (54.650| 0.050
58 |291 |ZE X |EE7x=wvZRA |27| 9.450(38 | 9.100|77 | 8.500|146 | 9.300|37 | 9.100|76 | 9.200(61 |54.650| 0.000
58 (439 |KIR Hite team YAGI|27| 9.300|66 | 9.250|64 | 9.000|56 | 9.000(89 | 8.600(192 | 9.500(13 |54.650( 0.000
61 (415 A E®E |THFU—L 54| 9.300(66 | 9.150(73 | 9.000/56 | 9.200|54 | 8.700(165 | 9.200(61 [54.550| 0.100
61 403 =& e (2EE257B 30| 9.300|66 | 9.050({85 | 8.800/90 | 8.800|133 | 9.500({17 | 9.100(83 [54.550| 0.000
63 |345 | Hah MA GER 51| 9.500|30 | 8.400|202 | 9.100/38 | 9.400|20 | 8.800(140| 9.300(39 [54.500| 0.050
64 |296 | AR $E |(BEWEIFT 25| 9.050(136 | 9.775| 5 | 8.250(|192 | 8.700|153 | 9.400(30 | 9.300|39 |54.475| 0.025
65 (290 (JIl40 #eif |EE7xz=w&# A [60| 9.500/30 | 8.650|166 | 9.050|45 | 9.150/59 | 8.850(126 | 9.250|52 |54.450| 0.025
66 |300 (EB G |LRREIFT 76| 9.300(66 | 9.100(77 | 9.100/38 | 8.800|133 | 8.650(179 | 9.450(18 [54.400| 0.050
67 |355 |BEEFHE |3FL 0l 22| 9.250|80 | 9.300/58 | 8.450|166 | 9.050|78 | 9.150(64 | 9.150(74 [54.350| 0.050
68 393 |EA& M (BEVIFT7A 44| 9,250(80 | 8.750(147 | 8.700|113| 8.900|112 | 9.150(64 | 9.500|13 (54.250| 0.100
69 135 |F4 {BE |FLIPEERE, 5 7K [ 38| 9.250(80 | 9.450|33 | 8.700|113 | 8.600|175 | 8.850(126 | 9.350|30 |54.200| 0.050
70 391 |ER FR=E [2E2F7A 67| 9.200(96 | 9.000(92 | 9.000|56 | 9.300|37 | 8.900|116 | 8.750|177 (54.150| 0.050
71 |396 |Jens Krueger |2E 7 Z7A 55| 9.200(96 | 9.000(92 | 8.800/90 | 9.150|59 | 8.950|106 | 9.000(107 |54.100| 0.050
72 |293 | K& & EE7z=v#ZA |31| 9.350(52 | 8.250|216 | 8.900|75 | 9.100|68 | 9.450(|23 | 9.000|107 | 54.050| 0.050
72 |434 B9 F¥ |74V RZEBREHotGC| 67| 9.450|38 | 8.900|119| 9.200/27 | 9.300(37 | 8.500(225 | 8.700|187 | 54.050| 0.000
72 |456 |BF4t Bk [mxaq¥-zr57+=7| 51| 9.100|121 | 9.400|40 | 8.900(75 | 9.100|68 | 8.550|206 | 9.000(107 |54.050| 0.000
72 146 |\Lig s  |RAEETFSFT 60| 9.300(66 | 8.950|108| 8.900|75 | 9.100|68 | 8.750|154 | 9.050(95 |54.050| 0.000
72 1209 |chily B3 [EEYMCA{F#37 | 60| 9.000|154 | 8.900|119 | 8.900|75 | 9.100(68 | 8.850|126 | 9.300|39 |54.050( 0.000
77 |189 |FL 3R vad4af-vs 7R | 30| 9.100(121 | 9.350|49 | 8.450|166 | 8.850(123 | 9.100|76 | 9.150|74 |54.000| 0.050
77 |265 |#2M #hA  |SEERHAERATA 29| 9.050(136| 9.100(/77 | 9.100/38 | 8.550|1%0 | 9.000|93 | 9.200(|61 |54.000| 0.000
79 (343 (O B|LEF MAGER 25| 8.850(194 | 9.350/49 | 8.300|185 | 9.250{49 | 9.200|56 | 9.000(107 |53.950| 0.050
79 |384 |F{REK |IFPESFTB 24| 9.400(43 | 9.100(77 | 8.500|146 | 9,000({89 | 8.950|106 | 9.000(107 |53.950| 0.000
79 1303 PO M8 EBE_MGFRE, 77| 29| 9.200(96 | 9.250/64 | 9.000|56 | 8.700(153 | 8.650|179 | 9.150|74 |53.950( 0.000
79 |312 |FH E—ES | B L FELKIP 42| 9.400|43 | 8.750|147| 8.750(|102 | 8.700|153 | 9.050(85 | 9.300(39 [53.950| 0.000
83 |197 g #2 |IhEHIFT 65| 9.300(66 | 8.800(137| 9.100|38 | 9.000/89 | 9.050(85 | 8.600|208 | 53.850| 0.100
84 (399 |FEH B BB 25| 9.450(38 | 8.250|216 | 8.650(|122 | 8.900|112 | 9.250(50 | 9.300|39 |53.800| 0.050
84 (337 |EH &#f |SRCK=E 22| 9.200|96 | 8.650|166 | 8.250|192 | 9.300|37 | 9.100(76 | 9.300(39 [53.800| 0.000
84 (240 |EH & iK% Kids 22| 9.250(80 | 8.450|199 | 8.600|127 | 8.950|102 | 9.300|42 | 9.250(52 |53.800| 0.000
84 |280 \FHH & n"y7—Fgs537A| 42| 8.950|173 | 9.200(67 | 9.050|45 | 8.500|203 | 8.900(116 | 9.200|61 |53.800| 0.000
88 207 | KBEEEE |ERYMCA{FE37 | 68| 9.400(43 | 9.000/92 | 8.700|113 | 9.050(78 | 8.700|165 | 8.900|143 |53.750( 0.050
89 |105 |{BFEE#MK |FFHFEOB 23| 9.550(22 | 8.750|147| 8.100|230| 9.350|31 | 9.350(37 | 8.600|208 53.700| 0.050
90 (192 |42R HEKE |va z#-vos7mEmm| 25| 8.950(173 | 9.050(85 | 8.650|12z | 8.850(123 | 9.250|50 | 8.900|143 | 53.650| 0.050
91 (441 |7KEFHEA |team YAGI|24| 9.350/52 | 9.400/40 | 8.900|75 | 8.650|170 | 8.900|116 | 8.400|234 |53.600| 0.050
92 |118 H% Htk J—7&iE4s57 | 24| 9.250|80 | 8.850|130| 7.800|272 | 8.950|102 | 9.450(23 | 9.250|52 |53.550| 0.050
92 |201 Mt S | EX=+BEZES | 29| 9.200/96 | 8.800|137| 8.000|245 | 9.050|78 | 9.300|42 | 9.200|61 |53.550| 0.000
92 |266 |8 Hig SE{FIRMFATA 29| 9.250(80 | 9.450|33 | 8.250|192 | 8.500{203 | 9.100|76 | 9.000|107 | 53.550| 0.000
95 |353 |F1R FEH US4 pRFE—¥ |33| 9.300|66 | 8.550|187 | 8.900|75 | 8.600(175 | 8.950|106 | 9.200|61 |53.500| 0.050
95 |181 |&E wiE I OGEREE 67| 9.000(154 | 8.750|147 | 9.150(34 | 8.600(175 | 9.000|93 | 9.000(107 |53.500| 0.000
97 |273 |l ® % & |SEMRIRHATFB 25| 9.350|52 | 8.950|108 | 7.750|278 | 9.300|37 | 9.000(93 | 9.100|83 |53.450| 0.050
97 |210 RE®E | HBV77 59| 9.200|96 | 9.200/67 | 8.550(|138 | 9.050|78 | 8.600(192 | 8.850(151|53.450| 0.000
99 (147 B FW |RABEHFIZ7 26| 9.200|96 | 8.850|130| 8.300|185 | 8.800|133 | 9.150(64 | 9.100|83 |53.400| 0.050
100 (224 |EF3R A HEUOHHEME | 22| 9.100(121 | 8.600/175 | 8.500|146 | 9.000(89 | 9.050|85 | 9.100(83 |53.350| 0.050
100 |176 |AH AE  |BEE 34| 9.150(|112 | 9.000(92 | 8.550|138 | 8.650(170 | 9.100|76 | 8.900|143 |53.350| 0.000
100 416 |(RELE | THFU—A4 28| 9.150|112| 8.700|159 | 8.800/90 | 8.700|153 | 8.800|140 | 9.200|61 |53.350| 0.000
103 |326 |l i EHI ST 45| 9.250(80 | 8.100|238| 9.400/13 | 8.800|133 | 8.900|116 | 8.850|151 | 53.300( 0.050
103 |299 |IkB & BEREITT 61| 9.300(66 | 9.000/92 | 8.950|70 | 9.150(59 | 8.750|154 | 8.150(260 | 53.300| 0.000
103 |447 |BEF BE—Ef ([t eam YAG|22| 8.700(230| 8.800|137| 8.500 146 | 9.250|49 | 9.050|85 | 9.000|107 |53.300| 0.000
106 (236 BH A |[vav-adrs7giEs | 18| 9.250(80 | 9.150(73 | 8.200|206 | 9,200(54 | 9.000({93 | 8.400|234 |53.200| 0.100
106 |229 | FEEE—ER | EHELBILEE 35| 8.750(219 | 9.600|15 | 8.650|122 [ 8.350(233 | 8.850|126 | 9.000(107 | 53.200| 0.000
108 | 216 |FEiE B TEAM ONE PURPOSE | 39 8.800(207 | 9.000/92 | 8.400|169 | 9.000|89 | 9.000({93 | 8.950|129 |53.150| 0.050
108 (214 |#$%EB Rt | TEAM ONE PURPOSE | 39| 8.750(219 | 8.800|137 | 8.550(138 | 8.650(170 | 9.150|64 | 9.250(52 |53.150( 0.000
110 (334 |#gK HE& |SRCKZ%E 27| 9.250(80 | 9.600|15 | 8.000|245 | 8.300(243 | 9.200|56 | 8.750(177 |53.100| 0.050
110 (420 (/"N EE |77 VTHEs57 31| 9.300/66 | 8.600(175 | 8.600|127 | 8.500(|203 | 9.000({93 | 9.100|83 |53.100| 0.000
112 |338 |fTA {6} |SRCKZE 21| 8.600(248 | 9.450/33 | 8.200|206 | 8.850(123 | 9.150|64 | 8.800|164 | 53.050| 0.050
112 |346 |84 MAGHER 43| 9.000|154 | 8.650|166 | 8.800|90 | 8.700|153 | 8.850(126 | 9.050(95 | 53.050( 0.000
114 |121 |BT R |SKGZ 57 30| 8.850|194| 9.450/33 | 8.350(|179 | 7.900|293 | 9.300({42 | 9.150(74 |53.000| 0.050
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TACHIKAWA TACHIHI CUP

& JAPAN OPEN 2023 %56 £HF& <R & —AFEHREEFERS

202349H168~2023%F9A17H

7 ) —F 3R

TAR—ZXBFEANES HIHENO 7
Wit Bib| EER FiR% wt| Bb | M| BAR| M| V|| BE | E|FTE| | RE | E| RS (BaE
114 |226 |FEHE B (FAbu-=z#£-v457| 19| 8.450|267 | 9.050|85 | 8.000|245 | 8.800(133| 9.400|30 | 9.300|39 |53.000( 0.000
114 |426 |FRI R |LX7F7 31| 9.050(136 | 9.100|77 | 8.150|220 | 8.700(153 | 9.000(93 | 9.000|107 | 53.000| 0.000
114|379 |EE B |FPE557A 50| 9.250(80 | 8.600|175 | 9.000|/56 | 8.950|102 | 8.700|165 | 8.500|220|53.000( 0.000
114 | 230 B2 fRte | EHLSWLE 33| 9.000(154 | 8.750|147| 9.000/56 | 8.500(203 | 8.800|140 | 8.950|129 | 53.000| 0.000
114|302 |#AK N |WLERSFT7 44| 9,050(136 | 8.900|119| 8.600|127 | 8.600(175 | 9.000(93 | 8.850|151 |53.000| 0.000
114 | 278 |3 EEiS Ny 7—{kigsS>7A 41| 8.650|238 | 9.000(92 | 9.000|56 | 8.700|153 | 8.850|126 | 8.800(164 [53.000( 0.000
